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JV VIETSOVPETRO
SFC VUNG TAU

FLIGHT MANIFEST

DATE :

18/12/2015

TO:

RP2+P2+P9

AIRCRAFT:

ETD:7.25

FLIGHT: M7

10 No

FROM: VTU

ETA:

|
CREW : I
|

4
[+

PAX.NAME

OBJ. TAG

PCS

BAG

CAG

o
=

COMPANY

NATION REMARK

NGUYEN VAN TIEN

KH-THAC
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v0 DANG HOANG
NGUYEN TUAN ANH
PO VAN THANH
TRAN DA KHA

TRAN NGQC D6
NGUYEN NGOQC MINH
NGUYEN VAN CHIEU
PHAM CONG TUAN
VUONG THI LAN
NGUYEN HOU TUYET
PHAM VAN TAI
NGUYEN Qubc CUGNG
KRAPIVKA

LE MINH BUC

LE HAI SON

HO BUC HIEN
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FLIGHT PLAN

No‘

DESTINATION

DEPARTURE

ARRIVAL

PAX.| PCS

BAG.

PAXW

CARGO | PAXW CﬁIRGO

REMARK

SN =

RP2
P2
P9

0 0
1 0
16 0

0
0
0

0
0
0

0 0
0 2
0 20

CHUYEN 3 PAX RP2
SANG P2; CHUYEN
PAX RP2 SANG P9

TOTAL

17 0

o| 22|

WEIGHT KG

GRAND TOTAL:

AIRPORT AGENT

0 KGS

VSP REPRESENTATIVE

CAPTAIN




JV VIETSOVPETRO
SFC VUNG TAU
DATE : 18/12/2015 TO: P4+BK15+P11 AIRCRAFT: ETD: 7.25
FLIGHT: MmI17 11 No FROM: VTU CREW : ETA:
No PAX.NAME OBJ. | TAG PCS |BAG |CAG |[P.W | COMPANY NATION REMARK
1|{NG NGOQC QUANG - CAM P4 0 o 0| OfXAY LAP
2|NG TRONG BACH mom ol o ol of » »
3| HOANG VAN LAM v 0o of O oOf =™
4| TRAN VIET DUNG - CKTB now ol ol o of w w
5|NG VAN TAN - DON mon o, o/ o of mnw
6| TRAN BUC LGOI nom oo ol o of ww
7] LE DINH HOAN non ol o o o w
8| POAN NGOC PINH now o ol o of ="~
9|BUI QUSC HUY P11 0 0| 0| O|COKHI
10|NGUYEN VAN LAM wow ol ol ol of w
11{ CAO MINH HOANG wow oo ol ol o w
12| NGUYEN PUC THANG now of ol o] olp-SONG
13| MAI VAN TUGNG nom oo of o] of »
14{NGUYEN VAN HIEN now of ol ol of » =
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
FLIGHT PLAN
No|  DESTINATION DEPARTURE ARRIVAL REMARK
PAX.| PCS | BAG.| PAXW |CARGO|PAXW |CARGO
1 P4 8 0 0 0 o] 11
2 BK15 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 4
TOTAL 14 ol 0 0 0 25
WEIGHT KG 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL.: 0 KGS
AIRPORT AGENT VSP REPRESENTATIVE CAPTAIN




JV VIETSOVPETRO
SFC VUNG TAU

FLIGHT MANIFEST

DATE :

18/12/2015

TO:

P9+P10+RC4

AIRCRAFT:

ETD:9.25

FLIGHT: mi17

12 No

FROM:

VTU

ETA:

|
CREW : |
|

=z
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PAX.NAME

TAG PCS

BAG

CAG

COMPANY }

5]
]

NATION REMARK
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PO XUAN CHINH
NGUYEN ANH TUAN
NGUYEN TRONG THANH
SAGIROV

LE VAN CHIEN

TRAN HAI HA

TO PINH TU

CO KHI

KH-THAC
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NG ANH TIEN
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FLIGHT PLAN

DESTINATION

DEPARTURE

ARRIVAL

PAX.

PCS BAG.

PAXW

CARGO|PAXW |CARGO

REMARK

HOOND =

P9
P10
RC4

15

0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0

0 2
0 17
0 3

CHUYEN 1 PAX TU
P9 SANG P10

TOTAL

18

ol 22|

WEIGHT KG

GRAND TOTAL :

AIRPORT AGENT

0 KGS

VSP REPRESENTATIVE

CAPTAIN




JV VIETSOVPETRO

SFC VUNG TAU
FLIGHT MANIFEST
DATE : 18M12/2015 TO: P5+VSP02+RC5 AIRCRAFT: ETD:9.25
FLIGHT: mMI17 13 No FROM: VvTU CREW : ETA:
INo PAX.NAME OBJ. | TAG PCS |BAG |CAG |P.W | COMPANY NATION REMARK
1| BUI TRONG NGHIA P5 0f 0| O] O0|COKHI
2| TRAN CAO MANH now of of of of w »
3|LE VAN UAN won o o o o|D-SONG
4|HAN VAN HONG mom oo ol o] of = =
5| NGUYEN THU TRANG won oo of of of =nmn
6{NGUYEN VAN QUANG wow ol ol ol of w »
7|LE XUAN TINH mon oo ol o of = =
8| NGUYEN THANH CONG wom ol ol o o =
9|NGUYEN MINH GIAU now o ol o] of = =
10| DPANG KHOI NGUYEN "o 0f 0} 0| O}KH-THAC
11{NGUYEN HOU NHAN o of o o] O|NIPI
12| LE CHUNG won 0f 0| o] OlYTE
13
114
15
16
17
18
119
20
21
22
23
24
FLIGHT PLAN
' DEPARTURE ARRIVAL
No DESTINATION REMARK
PAX.| PCS | BAG.|PAXW |CARGO|PAXW [CARG
11 P5 12 0 0 0 0 17
2 VSP02 0 0 0 0 0 2
3 RC5 0 0 0 0 0 3
4
TOTAL 12 0 of o o| =22
WEIGHT KG ‘ 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL : 0 KGS
AIRPORT AGENT VSP REPRESENTATIVE CAPTAIN




